
Offers Good
June 25 to July 8, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com

Summer Green
Goddess Dressing
pg.14

Grilled Sweet Chili
Chicken Wings  pg.42

Easy Salmon Sushi Bake  pg.36



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, summer is a special time on Hawai‘i Island—fi lled with backyard 
BBQs, beach outings and time-honored traditions like Obon, a Japanese custom 
honoring our ancestors. Whether you're planning a Fourth of July celebration or 
preparing mochi and fl owers for a special space at home to honor loved ones, it’s the 
season for spending meaningful time with the ones you love.

For a festive cookout, pick up local meats for the grill—like teriyaki beef, fresh 
island fi sh or juicy burgers—and pair with sides like mac salad, corn on the cob and 
watermelon. And for Obon, don’t forget your favorite manju, incense and fl oral 
o� erings to help you honor loved ones past.

How does your ‘ohana celebrate summer? Stop by KTA to pick up all your seasonal 
favorites and share your celebrations with us on social media. And as always, mahalo 
for letting KTA be a part of your ‘ohana since 1916.

Summer Green
Goddess Dressing 
pg. 14

Kelsey Walker 
KTA Waimea Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ................................... 40

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Easy Salmon 
Sushi Bake 
pg. 36

Grilled Sweet Chili 
Chicken Wings 
pg. 42

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Ryan Covert is both the owner and head 
chef of Covert A� airs, which caters to 
locals and celebrities alike. His dynamic 
cooking style is a global celebration, 
focusing on Asia-Pacifi c, Mediterranean 
and Caribbean cuisines.

Ryan 
Covert

Featured Chef 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

No artifi cial ingredients!

Hormel 
No Beans 
Chili 
15 oz.

In Water

Hormel 
Chicken 
Breast
10 oz.

With Chicken & Pork

Libby’s
Luncheon
Loaf
12 oz.

329
Wide or Hearth Style

DaVinci Egg 
Noodles 12 oz.659

Strawberry, Blueberry or Apricot

Bonne Maman
Fruit Spread
Savings! 
11.8 oz.

ea. 

100

Box Dinner

Kraft 
Mac & 
Cheese
5.5 to 7.25 oz.

449Velveeta Cheese 16 oz. 

or Kraft Mac & 
Cheese Dinner 4 cups ea. ea. 

2 $6

2 $5

2 $7f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Enjoy with eggs!

Libby’s 
Corned
Beef Hash
15 oz.

2 $6f
o
r



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1319-50

121-100

118-100

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Alfredo or Red

Classico
Pasta Sauce
15 to 24 oz.

Make musubi!

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

Without coupon 4 for 12.00 limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $11f
o
r ea. set

With Chicken, Beef & Pork

Libby’s Vienna 
Sausage
18 cans - 4.6 oz.

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
1299

ea.

Make spaghetti!

DaVinci 
Pasta
16 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50 limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

2 $6f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

297

6

Organic

Kitchen
Basics 
Stock 
32 oz.

ea. 

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

2 $3 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

High in fi ber!

Bush’s Best
Baked
Beans
28 oz.

69¢

Original or No Salt Added 

Del Monte 
Tomato 
Sauce 
8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 297

100% Natural 

Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn 
3 bags

2 $5f
o
r

Enjoy on a rainy day!

Healthy
Choice
Soup
15 oz.

Wild Caught

Beach Cliff  
Sardines or 
Fish Steaks
3.75 oz.

4 $5f
o
r97¢

Beef or Chicken

Sweet Sue
Broth
Buy!
14.5 oz.

ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1322-100

1321-30

1317-50

Fresh Cut

Del Monte Corn
or Green Beans
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

100% Natural

Hunt’s Diced or 
Stewed Tomatoes
14.5 oz.

197
ea. 

Regular or Reduced Sodium 

Bush’s Best Beans
Black, Garbanzo, Cannellini, 
Kidney, Great Northern
or Pinto 15 to 16 oz.   

Without coupon 1.39 limit 10 per coupon Excludes Organic & Chili
109

ea. 

In Vegetable Oil or Water

Coral Chunk
Light Tuna
5 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 5.50, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

5 $5f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 3 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

3 $5f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

Crispy & Delicate

Bauducco
Flavored
Wafers
5 oz.

Hamburger or Tuna 

Betty Crocker 
Helper
Meal 
5 to 6.9 oz. 

269
ea. 

Family Size

Campbell’s 
Condensed
Soup
22.4 to 23.2 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

Black Ripe

Lindsay
Sliced
Olives
2.25 oz.

Black Pitted or Sliced

Lindsay
Snack and 
Go! Olives
4 cups 

2 $350 2 $750f
o
r

f
o
r

4 $5

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Verde or Mexicana

Embasa
Salsa
Sale!
7 oz.

2 $3f
o
r

Irresistable

Tampico
Freezer
Pops
18.96 oz., 8 ct.

229

Mexican Style, Golden or White

Teasdale
Authentic
Hominy
30 oz.

ea. 



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1310-50

1345-50

1341-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Flavored Noodle Soup

Tapatío
Ramen
2.29 oz. cup

Traditional or Nixtamasa

Maseca Corn
Masa Flour
4 lbs.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon
549

ea.

100% Natural 

Swanson
Chicken Broth 
32 oz. 

Without coupon 3.29, limit 6 per coupon
279

ea. 

Medium or Large

Lindsay Ripe 
Black Olives
6 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set

4 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

COMMON CONDIMENTS
DONE UNCOMMONLY WELL.

Garlic Lemon Shrimp Kabobs

www.heinz.com/recipes

Heinz ketchup, mustard and relish offers the 
trusted,  avorful taste with the perfect ratio of 
ingredients to complement your favorite foods 
as a topping or dip.  Make Heinz your go-to 
option for gatherings and everyday meals.

Slow-Simmered 

Kraft 
Barbecue
Sauce 
17.5 to 18 oz. 

2 $4f
o
r 249

The Original 

Lea & Perrins 
Worcestershire
Sauce
5 oz.

219

Hot dog topper!

Heinz
Sweet
Relish
12.7 oz.

169

100% Natural 

Heinz 
Yellow 
Mustard 
8 oz. 



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

120-50

12-50

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
64 oz.

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

COMMON CONDIMENTS
DONE UNCOMMONLY WELL.

Garlic Lemon Shrimp Kabobs

www.heinz.com/recipes

Heinz ketchup, mustard and relish offers the 
trusted,  avorful taste with the perfect ratio of 
ingredients to complement your favorite foods 
as a topping or dip.  Make Heinz your go-to 
option for gatherings and everyday meals.

Grown Not Made

Heinz Tomato
Ketchup
14 oz. squeeze

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

799

Spread & Dressing

Best Foods
Plant Based
Mayo
30 oz.

399

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
Real, Garlic Aioli
Dip & Spread or
Spicy Dressing
11.5 oz.

ea. 

329

Kosher Dill or Bread & Butter 

Vlasic 
Stackers 
Pickles 
24 oz. 

ea. 

629

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco 
Shortening 
Sticks
20 oz., 3 count

ea. 899

All-Vegetable

Crisco 
Shortening
Savings!
48 oz. 

219

Non-GMO

Gulden’s 
Spicy Brown
Mustard
12 oz.

ea. 

Made with real broth or herbs!

Heinz
Homestyle
Gravy
12 oz.

269

Real

Oscar Mayer
Bacon Bits or
Recipe Pieces
2.8 to 3 oz.

2 $6f
o
r



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

122-50

1308-30

114-100

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea. 

Drizzle over salad!

Wish-Bone 
Dressing
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

Vegetable or Canola 

Crisco 
Pure Oil
128 oz. 

1429
ea. 

Seasoned Coating 

Kraft Shake ‘N Bake
or Oven Fry Mix
4.2 to 5 oz. 

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

Modena

Star Creamy
Balsamic 
Glaze
8.8 oz. 

Premium 

Star 
Grapeseed 
Oil 
33.8 oz. 

379 789

Summer Green 
Goddess Dressing
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1325-30

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Original, Extra Virgin or Light 

Star 
Olive Oil 
16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 8.29, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea. 

½ cup avocado oil

2 lemons, zested & juiced

½ cup sour cream

½ cup Japanese mayo

2 cloves garlic

1 oz. ranch dip mix

2 cups baby spinach, loosely packed

2 cups baby arugula, loosely packed

1 cup Italian parsley, loosely packed

½ cup basil, loosely packed

Summer Green Goddess Dressing

3 cups

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
10 minutes Kendall-Jackson 

Pinot Grigio pg.60

In a blender, combine the avocado oil, lemon zest and juice, sour cream, Japanese 
mayo, garlic and ranch dip mix. Blend until smooth, about one minute. Add the spinach, 
arugula, parsley and basil. With the blender o� , press the greens down into the mixture, 
then pulse until the herbs are blended but still slightly coarse. Use this versatile dressing 
on salads, tossed with blanched green beans, as a base for pasta or grain salads, a 
marinade for chicken, pork or fi sh, or as a fl avorful spread on sandwiches.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

949

Naturally Decaff einated

Sanka 
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

759

Original Roast 

Maxwell House
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

299

Coff ee & Milk Beverage 

Dunkin' 
Iced 
Coff ee
13.7 oz. 

ea. ea. 739

Assorted Soda

Coca-Cola,
Dr. Pepper
or Sprite
6 btls. - 16.9 oz.

829

100% Caff eine Free

Pero Instant
Natural
Beverage
7 oz.

Regular or Lyte

BodyArmor 
Sports
Drinks
28 oz.

2 $42 $4 f
o
r

f
o
r

Regular or Zero Sugar

Glacéau
Vitamin
Water
20 oz.

Regular or Zero Sugar

619

Organic & Gluten Free

Oregon Chai
Original Chai 
Tea Latte
Concentrate 32 oz.



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1302-20

1312-20

1303-20

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Regular or Zero

Powerade 
Sports Drink 
28 oz. 

Soda savings!

Coca-Cola, Sprite
or Dr. Pepper
24 cans - 12 oz. 

Without coupon 15.19, limit 2 per coupon
1499

ea. 
Without coupon 15.19, limit 2 per coupon

Non GMO

Stash Tea
Savings!
18 to 20 bags

329
ea.

Traditional or Dark Roast 

Yuban Ground 
Coff ee 
25.3 to 31 oz. 

Without coupon 14.19, limit 3 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

3 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

Original or Flavored

CADIA Italian
Mineral
Water
33.8 oz.

Original or Curate

LaCroix
Sparkling 
Water
8 cans - 12 oz.

2 $10f
o
r

Apple or Blends

Mott’s
100% Juice
Drinks
64 oz.

399 479

No Sugar Added

Mott’s 100%
Apple
Juice
6 btls. - 8 oz.

2 $6f
o
r

Liquid Drink 
Mix Deals!
Kool-Aid, mio,
Crystal Light 
or Tang
1.62 oz. 

379
Apple, Fruit Punch or Berry 

Capri Sun 
100% Juice 10 pouches 

639
Chocolate Covered 

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts
2 count

Chocolate Covered Mac Nuts

Hawaiian Sun 
Kona Krunch, Hawaii or 
70% Cacao 5 to 6 oz.

4 $11f
o
r

2 $3f
o
r

ea. 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1323-50

110-100

123-100

Pure Organic

Real Coco
Coconut Water
1 liter

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6ea. set

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

f
o
r

Zero added sugar!

Woodstock Organic 
Banana Water 
16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $4ea. set

f
o
r

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $650
ea. set

f
o
r

3 $9f
o
r

Capri Sun Drinks 
or Country Time 
Lemonade
10 pouches

Excludes 100% Juice



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

597

Slider or Hamburger 

King’s 
Hawaiian
Pretzel Buns
4 to 9 count

Slider or Hamburger 

ea. ea. 

www.kingshawaiian.com/recipes

Taste the Island in every bite.Pizza Bites

Western Bacon
Cheeseburger Sliders

897

Original Hawaiian Sweet 

King’s Hawaiian 
Soft Pretzel
Bites 
10.2 oz. 

459 597

Sliced 

Love's Hot Dog 
or Hamburger 
Buns 
8 count

Love's Old Fashioned 
or Powdered Donuts 
6 count 

or Hamburger 

ea. ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1344-40

1343-50

Sandwich maker!

Love’s Royal
Hearth Bread
24 oz. loaf

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

www.kingshawaiian.com/recipes

Taste the Island in every bite.Pizza Bites

Western Bacon
Cheeseburger Sliders

Original Sweet or Savory Butter

King’s Hawaiian
Bread Rolls
12 count

Without coupon 5.99, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 6.89, limit 4 per coupon

549

649

ea.

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute

Quaker
Whole
Grain Oats
42 oz.

749
ea. 

359

Strawberry

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.

549

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. 499

100% Juice or Grapefruit 

Ocean Spray 
Juice 
Drinks
60 to 64 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

Cereal savings!

Quaker Life 
or Cap’n 
Crunch
10.3 to 13 oz.

497

789

Creamy

Wild Harvest
Almond
Butter
12 oz.

779

Great for dips!

Wild Harvest
Organic
Tahini
16 oz.

459

Serve hot or cold!

Essential
Everyday
Black Tea
100 bags



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1314-20

1342-50

1346-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Post Cereal Sale!
Honey Bunches of Oats 
11 to 12 oz., Raisin Bran 
16.6 oz., Fruity or 
Cocoa Pebbles 11 oz.

Without coupon 5.29, limit 6 per coupon

479
ea.

Cranberry, Blends or Zero Sugar

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink 
60 to 64 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea. 

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday 
Ice Cream Cups
1.75 oz., 12 count

Without coupon 1.99, limit 3 per coupon
179

ea. 

Creamy or Crunchy

Wild Harvest Organic 
Peanut Butter Spread
16 oz.

489



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

829

Gluten-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co.
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

479

Unbleached & Unenriched

King Arthur
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour
32 oz.

ea. 299

Powdered, Light or Dark Brown

Essential
Everyday
Sugar
32 oz.

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated 
Sugar
4 lbs. 

289

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan 

Red Lobster
Biscuit 
Mix 
11.36 oz. 

Honey

Krusteaz
Cornbread 
& Muffi  n Mix 
15 oz. 

2 $5

2 $8

f
o
r

f
o
r

369 599

Concord

Welch’s
Grape
Jelly
18 oz.

Classic Malt

Ovaltine
Drink
Mix
12 oz.



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1326-20

1324-20

1309-20

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Whole Wheat, White or Bread

King Arthur Baking 
Co. Flour Sale!
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
629

ea. 

Pre-Sifted 

Essential Everyday 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon

Quick & easy!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Waffl  e Mix
25.2 to 32 oz.

329
ea.

Traditional

Mrs. Cubbison’s
Croutons
5 oz.

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon
219

ea.

2 $8f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

No matter the occasion, Betty Crocker has the 
perfect mix. Celebrate birthdays, graduations, 

anniversaries or those “just because” moments.
There’s always a good time for dessert!

Simply add oil, water and eggs to Betty Crocker 
mixes and bake for a quick and easy dessert. 

Once cooled, spread on your favorite ready to use 
Betty Crocker frosting for a sweet finish.

www.bettycrocker.com/recipes

Firecracker Red, White & Blue Cake Chocolate Toffee
Cake Pops

Honey Bun Cake
Marbled Cheesecake

Brownie Dessert

ea. 

Rich & Creamy or Whipped

Betty
Crocker
Frosting
12 to 16 oz.

299

Supreme Walnut

Betty Crocker
Delights
Brownie Mix
16.5 oz.

349



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1329-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

No matter the occasion, Betty Crocker has the 
perfect mix. Celebrate birthdays, graduations, 

anniversaries or those “just because” moments.
There’s always a good time for dessert!

Simply add oil, water and eggs to Betty Crocker 
mixes and bake for a quick and easy dessert. 

Once cooled, spread on your favorite ready to use 
Betty Crocker frosting for a sweet finish.

www.bettycrocker.com/recipes

Firecracker Red, White & Blue Cake Chocolate Toffee
Cake Pops

Honey Bun Cake
Marbled Cheesecake

Brownie Dessert

Super Moist

Betty Crocker
Cake Mix
13.25 to 14.25 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $4f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

Sweetened  

Baker’s Angel 
Flake Coconut 7 oz. 489

Original or Butter Pecan

IHOP
Syrup
Buy!
24 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

2 $4f
o
r

2 $9f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nutter Butter Wafers 
10.5 oz. or Family Size 
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Nabisco Savings!
Teddy Grahams 10 oz.,
Nilla Wafers 11 oz.
or Premium 
Crackers
9 to 16 oz.

429 449

Popping & Topping

Orville
Redenbacher’s
Buttery Oil 
Flavored 16 oz.

Drizzle over pancakes!

Mrs. Butter~
worth’s
Syrup
24 oz.

499

Hershey's Baking 
Cocoa 8 oz. or

Simply 5 
Syrup
21.8 oz. 

ea. 299

Enjoy with ice cream!

Hershey’s
Syrup, Shell
or Topping
7 to 15 oz.

ea. 



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1320-30

1328-50

1327-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Pudding
& Pie Filling
1 to 3.4 oz.

Without coupon 5 for 5.50, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

5 $5f
o
r ea. set

Without coupon 3 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

3 $5f
o
r ea. set

Juicy Gels or Pudding

Hunt’s
Snack Pack
13 oz., 4 cups

Without coupon 3.99, limit 4 per coupon

Without coupon 3 for 5.50, limit 4 sets per coupon

Hershey’s Syrup 22 to 24 oz.,

Baking Chips 8 to 12 oz. or

Reese’s Peanut Butter
18 oz.

369
ea. 

2 $7f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Ritz Sandwich Crackers 8 ct.,
Crackers, Bits 7.5 to 13.7 oz.,
Chips Ahoy! Cookies or Bites
7 to 13 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

549

139 379
30

Regular or Cappuccino

Kopiko
Coff ee
Candy
4.23 oz.

Gluten Free 

Simple
Mills
Cookies
4.25 to 5.5 oz.

Super Crispy

Orion
Turtle
Chips
160 grams

ea. 

ea. ea. 

2 $6f
o
r

Sweet Deals!
Storck Knoppers 5.3 oz.,
Regal Crown, Reed’s 
Candy 6.25 oz. or 
Werther’s Popcorn 
5.26 to 5.29 oz. 

ea. 
$100

Snack Sale! 
Nature Valley Granola Bar, 
Good News, Sour Punch, 
Mentos, BarNone, Red 
Vines, Storck Werther’s 
or Mamba 1.2 to 2.8 oz. 

2 $3f
o
r

Ferrero or 
Ferrara Candy
2.8 to 5 oz. box
or Sweet Tarts 
Chewy Ropes 
3 oz. bag 

179

Candy Buy!
Ferrara Trolli Gummies 
4 to 5 oz., Brach’s Nips 
3.25 oz., Ferrero Kinder 
Joy Egg .7 oz. or Tic 
Tac Mints 1.7 oz.

ea. 

589

Newman’s Own Crème Filled

Newman-O’s
Chocolate
Cookies
13 oz.

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1331-30

1315-50

1316-100

Chocolate, Maple or Vanilla

CADIA Organic
Sandwich Cookies
10.5 to 11.4 oz.

Without coupon 4.59, limit 5 per coupon
429

ea.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

279
ea. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 10 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5ea. set

f
o
r

Candy Savings!
Selected Storck Werther's, 
Riesen, Coff ee Rio, Jelly Belly 
Jelly Beans or Mamba Magic 
Sticks 2.75 to 6.3 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

4 $5f
o
r ea. set

Selected

Ferrero or Ferrara 
Candy Singles
.92 to 2.44 oz.

Regular, Nori or Teriyaki

Shelly Senbei
Crackers
5.3 to 5.64 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

429

32

Plant-Based

Hippie 
Snacks
Crisps
2.5 oz.

ea. 

599579

Original or Flavored

Kaimana 
Ahi Tuna
Jerky
1.5 to 2 oz.

Kaimana Flavored

Wicked Wahoo
or Salmon
Jerky
2 oz.

ea. ea. 

1199

Original or Flavored 

Glenwood
Beef Jerky
Strips
6 oz. 

299

Original or Flavored

Glenwood
Beef 
Slab
1.6 oz.

ea. 

499

Tostitos Tortilla 
Chips 10 to 13 oz.

or PopCorners 
Popped Snacks
6.5 to 7 oz. 

Assorted 

Tostitos, 
Doritos or 
Lay’s Dips 
10 to 15 oz. 

ea. 

399Dare Breton or
Cabaret Crackers
6.1 to 7 oz. ea. 

2 $9f
o
r



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1348-40

1347-100

1330-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Ahi, Wahoo or Salmon 

Kaimana Jerky
Variety Pack
9 to 10 bags

Without coupon 13.99, limit 4 per coupon
1299

ea. 

Glenwood 
Beef Jerky 2.5 oz. 

or Meat Sticks 
4.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

Lay’s Snacks
Regular, Wavy
Potato Chips or
Poppables Bites 
5 to 8 oz. 

2 $8f
o
r

Almond Flour 

Simple Mills
Crackers
4.25 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8f
o
r ea. set

While supplies last, Sorry no rainchecks.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

719

Salted, Lightly Salted or Unsalted

Planters
Mixed
Nuts
10.3 oz.

ea. 269

Trail Mix

Planters
Spicy Nuts & 
Cajun Sticks
6 oz.

329 349

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Sunfl ower
Kernels
7.25 oz.

Whole Natural or Roasted Salted

Fisher
Almonds
Savings!
4.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

429Mauna Loa Mountains
Macadamia Nuts Covered
in Milk Chocolate 4.3 oz.

ea. 549

Grain Free

Siete
Tortilla 
Chips
5 oz. 

699

Dry Roasted or Chocolate Covered 

Mauna Loa 
Macadamia
Nuts
4 to 5 oz.

ea. 

Baked Corn Snacks

Barbara’s
Cheese 
Puff s
5.5 to 7 oz.

ea. 379



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1307-20

1305-20

1318-50

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Salted or Lightly Salted

Planters Cocktail
Peanuts
12 oz.

339
ea. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Peanuts
14 oz.

399
ea. 

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon

Mauna Loa 
Macadamia Nuts
Chocolate Covered or
Dry Roasted 7 oz. bag

1099
ea. 

Original or Thins 

Stacy’s 
Pita Chips
6.75 to 7.33 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $8f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

Whole Grain 

Sukoyaka 
Genmai 
Brown Rice
15 lbs. 

Nutri-Whole Grain 

Gen-Ji-Mai 
Genmai
Brown Rice 
4.4 lbs.

38991049

Easy Salmon
Sushi Bake
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

112-100

Microwavable

Shirakiku Cooked 
Sticky Rice
12 count 

Without coupon 24.99, limit 5 per coupon
2399

ea. 

1.5 lbs. fresh salmon, cut into small cubes, 
making 4 cups  pg.40

½ cup Japanese mayo

2 tbsp. sriracha hot sauce, optional

2 tbsp. minced garlic, divided  pg.38

2 tbsp. oyster sauce, divided  pg.39

1 tbsp. minced ginger  pg.38

½ cup green onions, chopped

1 lemon, zested

1 tbsp. toasted sesame seeds

1 tbsp. sesame oil  pg.38,39

1 small onion, small dice

1 pack Bunashimeji mushrooms

2 cups shelled edamame, defrosted & dry

2 packages - 7.4 oz. precooked sticky white 
rice or 2 cups cooked rice  pg.37

¼ cup furikake seasoning  pg.39

unagi sauce  pg.38

seasoned nori, for serving

8.5" X 8.5" baking dish

Easy Salmon Sushi Bake

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
45 minutes Maui Brewing Big 

Swell IPA pg.60

Preheat the oven to 450°F. In a bowl, mix the Japanese mayo, sriracha (if using), 1 tbsp. 
of garlic, 1 tbsp. of oyster sauce, ginger, green onions, lemon zest and sesame seeds. 
Add the diced salmon and mix well; set aside.

In a sauté pan over high heat, warm the sesame oil, then cook the onion, mushrooms and 
remaining garlic for two to three minutes until softened. Add the remaining oyster sauce 
and the edamame; cook for another minute, then remove from heat.

Microwave the rice according to package instructions, then press it evenly into an 8.5" 
x 8.5" baking dish. Sprinkle the rice with furikake, layer on the mushroom-edamame 
mixture, then top with the salmon mixture. Drizzle with unagi sauce to taste. Bake for 
10 to 15 minutes, or until the salmon is cooked to your liking. Serve warm with seasoned 
nori on the side.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

439

99¢

369

2 $7

629

229

299219

f
o
r

Kikkoman Sale!
Teriyaki, Wasabi,
Unagi, Soy Sauce 
or Kotteri Mirin
Seasoning
9.25 to 11.8 oz.

Convenient!

Lee Kum Kee 
Minced Garlic
or Ginger 
7.5 oz. 

Authentic Flavors 

MAMA
Instant 
Noodles 
2.47 oz. 

Firm, Extra Firm or Soft  

Morinaga 
Mori-Nu 
Silken Tofu 
12 to 12.3 oz. 

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot 

S&B Golden Curry 
Sauce Mix 
7.8 oz.

Original or Premium 

Lee Kum Kee 
Soy Sauce 
Savings!
64 oz. 

Make butter mochi!

Family, Chef’s Choice 
Coconut Cream 
or Milk
13.5 oz. 

100% Pure 

Shirakiku 
Sesame 
Oil 
6.25 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

Excludes Gluten Free & Organic



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1301-30

13-40

1350-40

Multi Purpose Seasoning 

J-Basket Crunchy 
Furikake Topper 
1.76 oz. 

Panda Brand 

Lee Kum Kee 
Oyster Sauce 
18 oz. 

Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame  

Family Oil 
Savings!
6 oz. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2.99, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 3.69, limit 5 per coupon

399

269

329

ea.

ea.

ea. 

Sweet Rice Flour 

Shirakiku 
Mochiko 
16 oz. 

2 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

599459
ea.ea.

569

1199 1599

279

5 $4

379

f
o
r

Natural Mild & Mellow 

Mizkan 
Rice 
Vinegar 
24 oz. 

Great for relaxing!

Yamamotoyama 
Tea 16 bags 

Chilled 

Salmon 
Fillet 
Frozen Pork or Shrimp 

J-Basket 
Shumai 
Dumplings
7.6 oz. 

Long Rice 

Mums Brand 
Bean 
Threads
2 oz. 

For Kids 

Kracie Popin’ 
Cookin’
DIY Candy
.92 to 1.45 oz. 

Frozen Tail-On, Peeled & Deveined 

Sea Flavours 
White Shrimp
2 lbs. - 21 to 25 count 

Frozen 

J-Basket Shrimp
Tempura 9.17 oz. or

Day-Lee Pride
Dumplings 20 oz. 

lb. 

ea. ea. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1522-50

1351-100

1306-30

Japanese Style 

Shirakiku Tomoshiraga 
Somen Noodles 
8 oz. 

Japanese Style 

Myojo Chukazanmai 
Ramen Noodles 
3.35 to 4.9 oz. 

Frozen Fully Cooked 

Fisherking White 
Shrimp Tempura
10 count 

Without coupon 1.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

89¢

649

ea. 

ea.

ea. set

Frozen Selected  

Wel•Pac 
Vegetables
16 oz. 

4 $5f
o
r

2 $7f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

749
ea. 

Frozen 

Tyson Chicken 
Nuggets or 
Patties 
23 to 29 oz. 

Frozen Sections

Tyson 
Chicken
Wings
4 lbs.

1459

Grilled Sweet Chili 
Chicken Wings
Created by Chef Ryan Covert

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Frozen All Natural 

Gold Leaf 
Chicken Thighs 
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 8.99, limit 3 per coupon
839

ea. 

1532-60

3 lbs. chicken wings  pg.42

3 tbsp. garlic  pg.38

3 tbsp. ginger  pg.38

2 tbsp. green or red curry paste

5 oz. tempura sauce

12 oz. sweet chili sauce

2 tbsp. fish sauce

1 bunch cilantro

Grilled Sweet Chili Chicken Wings

4 to 6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
1 hour 50 minutes Michelob Ultra Beer 

pg.60

To make the marinade, blend the garlic, ginger, curry paste, tempura sauce, sweet chili 
sauce, fi sh sauce and cilantro until smooth. Place the chicken wings in a large bowl or 
pan and coat them evenly with half of the marinade. Cover and refrigerate for at least 
one hour, or ideally overnight for deeper fl avor. Reserve the remaining marinade.

When ready to cook, preheat the grill to medium-high heat. Grill the wings for about 
10 to 12 minutes, turning occasionally, until they develop a nice char and are partially 
cooked through. While grilling, preheat the oven to 400°F. Transfer the wings to an 
oven-safe dish, pour the remaining marinade over them, and bake for 20 to 25 minutes, 
or until the wings are fully cooked and caramelized. Serve hot with your favorite side 
dishes and optional fresh herb garnish.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

499 549

599

549 739

579 2299

3 $8f
o
r

Orange or Ruby Red Grapefruit 

Tropicana Pure 
Premium
Juice 
46 oz. 

Frank’s Foods
Portuguese 
Brand or Blood 
Sausage
12 oz. 

Frozen 

Marie 
Callender’s 
Meals
11.85 to 15 oz. 

Seattle 
International 
Garlic French 
Bread
Frozen 18 oz. 

Frozen

Miko Scottish
Brand Bangers 12 oz. 

Frank’s Food Portuguese 
Brand Sliced, Hot 
Dogs or Smoked 
Sausage 
12 to 16 oz. 

Frozen Patties or Links 

Banquet Brown
’N Serve 
Sausage 
6.4 oz. 

Frozen

Mrs. Friday’s 
Panko Breaded 
Oysters
2.5 lbs. 

Panko Breaded 

Frank’s Food Portuguese 

Dogs or Smoked 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1531-40

1530-40

1529-40

Natural Hardwood Smoke 

Hormel Black Label
Original Bacon 
1 lb. 

Frank’s Foods Franks, 
Longanisa or Portuguese 
Brand Cocktail Sausage
12 to 16 oz. 

Frozen Original or Southern 

Banquet Crispy
Fried Chicken 
29 oz. 

Without coupon 8.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 11.39, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.89, limit 3 per coupon

779

1099

549

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Frozen Party Size

Stouff er’s Lasagna 
with Meat & Sauce
90 oz. 

2159



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.46

499 569

429 799

429

567517

Cheese Product 

Kraft Singles 
or Velveeta 
Slices 
10.7 to 12 oz. 

Original or ⅓ Less Fat 

Kraft Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese 8 oz. 

Chilled 

Bays English 
Muffi  ns 12 to 13 oz. 

Lemon Iced Tea, Fruit Punch or Grape 

Mountain Apple
Brand 
Drinks 
1 gallon 

Add in sandwiches!

Claussen 
Pickles or 
Sauerkraut
20 to 32 oz. 

Original or Calcium 

Country 
Crock  
Spread
45 oz. 

From Concentrate 

Mountain Apple
Brand 100%
Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese 
Slices
7 to 8 oz. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

459
ea. ea. 



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1526-30

1527-40

1528-40

Ham, Turkey or Chicken 

Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
7 to 9 oz. 

Good for baking!

Imperial Vegetable  
Oil Spread Stick
1 lb. quarters

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 1.89, limit 3 per coupon

539

159

ea. 

ea.

Mountain Apple 
Brand Milk 
Homogenized, 1%, 
2% or Skim 128 oz. 

797

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese
5 to 8 oz. 

Without coupon 3.89, limit 3 per coupon
349

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

ea.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

789 949

879

399 449

599 649

2 $8f
o
r

Bakery 

Brill 
Sliced 
Loaf Cake 
16 oz. 

Regular or Non-Dairy 

Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream 
Sale!
16 oz. 

Bars or Sandwiches 

Meadow Gold 
Frozen 
Treats
6 count 

Smoothing or Renewing 

St. Ives 
Body 
Lotion 
21 oz. 

Bakery 

Ubae Ube
Crinkle 
Cookies 
8.47 oz. 

Ice Cream Desserts

Good Humor,
Klondike or
Magnum
3 to 6 ct. 

Assorted 

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream
Cups
12 count 

Leaves skin feeling fresh!

St. Ives 
Face 
Scrub 
6 oz. 



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1525-40

1524-40

1520-50

Assorted 

Bakery Party Pack
Mini Cookies 
15 oz., 24 count 

Perfect for summer!

Breyers 
Ice Cream 
1.5 quarts 

Great for parties!

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream or Sherbet 
1 gallon 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 12.69, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 7.29, limit 3 per coupon

649

1229

689

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Without coupon 6.99, limit 2 per coupon

100% Natural Extracts

St. Ives 
Body Wash
16 oz. 

2 $7f
o
r

serving
suggestion



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

599 299

1099

899 1399

2 $5f
o
r

12HR Moisturization 

Hawaiian Tropic 
After Sun 
Body Butter 
8 oz. 

Antibiotic  

Neosporin  
Ointment 
or Cream
.5 oz. 

Huggies 
Wipes 
56 to 64 count 

SPF 50

Hawaiian Tropic 
Skin Nourishing
Milk
3.4 oz. 

Assorted

Band-Aid
Character
Bandages
20 count 

Fun. Fast. Easy.

Pull•Ups
Training 
Pants 
16 to 23 count 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 2199

Nutrex Buy!
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct.,
Spirulina Powder 5 oz., 
Spearmint 180 ct.
or Gummies 
60 ct. 

1899

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
EyeAstin 60 ct. or
JointAstin 
120 ct.

ea. 



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

10-20

119-100

113-100

Lotion, Self-Tanning Mousse or Water 

Hawaiian Tropic 
Aloha Glow 
6.4 to 8 oz. 

Flexible Fabric or Tough Strips

Band-Aid
Bandages 
10 to 30 count 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon

1299

319

999

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

S/M or Large 

Goodnites Nighttime 
Underwear
11 to 14 count 

1169
ea. 

Nutrex Supplements 
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12 mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina
500mg - 200 ct. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

f
o
r

f
o
r

52

3792 $5

549

2 $3 2 $4

f
o
r

Unique Safety Guard 

Kai Touch’N 
Brow
Razor 
3 count 

Compostable 

Mālama Eco 
Products 
Spoons or 
Forks 25 count 

Instant Energy

Chargel 
Athletic 
Gel Drink
6.35 oz. 

Strength to last 12 hours!

Aleve 
Pain  
Reliever 
20 to 24 count 

Mālama Eco 
Products Storage 
or Freezer Bags
Quart or Gallon 15 to 25 ct.

ea. 

ea. 

Women’s, Men’s or Prenatal

One A Day
Multivitamin 
Supplement
30 to 100 count

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

1999

Original Prescription Strength 

Xyzal 24HR 
Allergy 
Relief
35 tablets

Allegra 12HR
12 count or 

Xyzal 24HR
Allergy Relief 
10 count

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Compostable  

Mālama Eco 
Plates or Bowls
15 to 30 count

2 $5f
o
r

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

11-100

111-30

1-50

Assorted 

Lipovitan 
Energy Drinks
6 bottles 

Alka-Seltzer 
Pain Reliever/Fever Reducer
24 to 36 count or
Heartburn Reliefchews 
32 count 

Without coupon 7.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon

699

599

ea. 

ea. 

Nasacort Nasal Spray 
.37 oz., 60 sprays or

Allegra Allergy Relief
Tablets 15 count

1399
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

188

299

249

199

2 $5f
o
r

Cube Box

Kleenex 
Facial 
Tissues 
55 to 70 count 

Waxtex
Waxed Paper 
75 square feet 

Selected Complete 

Suavitel 
Fabric 
Conditioner 
46 oz. 

O-Cedar 

Playtex 
Handsaver 
Gloves 
1 pair 

Ultra 

Palmolive 
Dish 
Liquid 
20 oz. 

ea. 2 $5f
o
r

Ultra 

Kleenex 
On the GO 
Tissues 
8 packs 

99¢

Pastels Paper

Reynolds 
Kitchens 
Baking Cups
50 count 

ea. 

Whitmor 
Clothespins 
50 count or 

Wash Bag 
1 to 2 count

20% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1340-20

1338-100

1337-20

Trusted Care 

Kleenex Family 
Size Tissues
200 count 

For Everyday Meals 

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil 
200 square feet 

Tough on grease!

Ajax Ultra 
Dish Liquid 
12.4 oz. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 1.09, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 10.99, limit 3 per coupon

279

89¢

999

ea.

ea.

ea. 

Natural Fiber 

Practical Matter
Sponges
2 count 

279



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.56

499 599

499

997

379 579

4 $7

2 $7

f
o
r

f
o
r

Complete  

Cascade 
Dishwasher 
Detergent 
16 pods

Regular or Bleach

Lysol 
Toilet Bowl
Cleaner 
24 oz. 

Scented

Essential 
Everyday 
Gel Beads
12 oz. 

Complete & Balanced 

Essential 
Everyday 
Dog Food 
13.2 oz. 

In-Wash 

Downy 
Unstopables 
Scent Booster 
5 oz. 

10 sec sanitization!

Lysol 
All Purpose 
Cleaner 
32 oz. spray

With Ammonia 

Essential 
Everyday
Glass Cleaner 
32 oz.  spray

Premium 

Wild Harvest 
Dry Dog 
Food 
3.5 to 4 lbs. 

ea. 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1336-50

1335-50

1339-50

Simply 

Tide Laundry 
Detergent 
Liquid 84 oz. 

Kills 99.9% of viruses & bacteria!

Lysol Disinfecting
Wipes 
80 count 

All Purpose 

Essential Everyday 
Pine Cleaner 
28 oz. 

Without coupon 8.29, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon

779

349

749

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Without coupon 8.29, limit 5 per coupon

Premium 

Wild Harvest 
Dry Cat Food 
3 lbs.

799
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

599 1179

749

499

799

2499

1399 1799

AA or AAA 

Energizer Max
Alkaline 
Batteries
4 count 

Instant Charcoal Briquets 

Kingsford 
Match 
Light 
8 lbs.

Canned Heat 

Sterno 
Cooking 
Fuel 
2 count 

2 or 4 Cups Capacity 

Pyrex Glass
Round 
Storage 
1 count 

Energizer Max
Alkaline 
Batteries 
C, D 4 count 
or 9V 2 count

Instant Briquets 

Kingsford 
Match Light 
Charcoal
12 lbs.

Safety & convenience!

Bluefi re 
Propane 
Fuel 
16.4 oz. 

Water Filtration System 

Brita 
Soho 
Pitcher 
White 1 count 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025
Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

Good June 25 to July 8, 2025

1334-50

1332-100

1333-100

AA or AAA 

Energizer Max
Alkaline Batteries
8 count 

100% Natural 

Kingsford 
Charcoal Briquets
16 lbs. 

Odorless 

Kingsford Charcoal 
Lighter Fluid
32 oz. 

Without coupon 10.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 17.99, limit 3 per coupon

999

549

1699

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Replacement 

Brita Pitcher  
Water Filter
3 count 

2099



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

1699 3299

1688

18991099

1199 1999

1379

Corona
Beer Buy!
Premier, Extra 
12 bottles/cans,
Light or Familiar 
12 bottles

Island Brewed 

Maui Brewing 
Company 
Beer
6 cans 

Michelob 
Ultra Beer
Regular 12 btls./cans,
Organic Pure 
Gold or Zero 
12 cans

Grown & made in Hawai‘i!

Ola Hard Seltzer
or Organic 
Hard Tea 
6 cans 

Ice or Light 

Natural 
Beer 
Sale!
15 cans 

Heineken 
Regular 
or Light 
Beer 
24 cans 

Liquid Aloha 

Kona Brewing 
Company 
Beer
12 btls./cans 

Variety Pack 

White Claw
Hard 
Seltzer 
12 cans 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1199 1397

2097

999

2399

1099

2397 2799

Original or Flavored 

New 
Amsterdam 
Vodka 
750 ml. 

Gold or Light 

Bacardi
Rum 
Sale!
1.75 liters

Original, Honey or Fire 

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

Ready to drink!

On the Rocks 
Premium 
Cocktails 
375 ml. 

Original 

New 
Amsterdam 
Gin 
750 ml. 

Reposado or Blanco 

Teremana 
Small Batch 
Tequila 
750 ml. 

Selected

Crown Royal
Canadian 
Whisky
750 ml. 

Original or Fruit Flavored 

High Noon 
Vodka Seltzer
or Iced Tea 
4 cans 

On the Rocks 

Reposado or Blanco 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

1199 1599

999 1399

1199

839 997

2 $6f
o
r

Vintner’s Reserve

Kendall-Jackson 
California 
White Wine 
750 ml. 

California 

Bogle 
Vineyards
Wine 
750 ml. 

Organic 

Our Daily Cabernet 
Sauvignon or
Red Blend Wine
750 ml. 

Japanese Sparkling Cocktail 

TaKaRa 
Chu-Hi
Deals!
355 ml. can 

Kendall-Jackson 
Red Wine 
Vintner’s Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon 
or Pinot Noir
750 ml. 

New Zealand 

Matua 
Wine 
Sale!
750 ml. 

Original or Rosé

La Marca 
Prosecco 
Wine 
750 ml. 

Classic 

Sho Chiku Bai 
Junmai 
Sake 
1.5 liters

Kendall-Jackson 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Bakery Party Pack Mini Cookies .........................................49
Banquet Crispy Fried Chicken ............................................45
Breyers Ice Cream ............................................................49
Fisherking White Shrimp Tempura .................................... 41
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausage .......................................45
Gold Leaf Chicken Thighs .................................................. 43
Hormel Black Label Original Bacon ....................................45
Imperial Vegetable Oil Spread Stick ................................... 47
Kraft Natural Cheese ........................................................ 47
Meadow Gold Ice Cream or Sherbet ...................................49
Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Meat .............................................. 47

Health & Beauty
Alka-Seltzer Reliever ........................................................ 53
Band-Aid Bandages ..........................................................51
Hawaiian Tropic Aloha Glow ...............................................51
Lipovitan Energy Drinks.................................................... 53
Nasacort Nasal Spray or Allegra Allergy Relief .................... 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid ....................................................... 55
Energizer Max Alkaline Batteries ....................................... 59
Essential Everyday Pine Cleaner ........................................ 57
Kingsford Charcoal Briquets .............................................. 59
Kingsford Charcoal Lighter ................................................ 59
Kleenex Facial Tissues ...................................................... 55
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes ................................................... 57
Reynolds Wrap Aluminum Foil .......................................... 55
Tide Laundry Detergent .................................................... 57

Grocery
Best Foods Mayonnaise .....................................................13
Betty Crocker Cake Mix ..................................................... 27
Bush’s Best Beans ..............................................................7
Cadia Sandwich Cookies ....................................................31
Coca-Cola, Sprite or Dr. Pepper Soda ..................................17
Coral Chunk Light Tuna .......................................................7
DaVinci Pasta .....................................................................5
Del Monte Fresh Cut Vegetables ..........................................7
Essential Everyday Ice Cream Cups .................................... 23
Family Oil ........................................................................ 39
Ferrero or Ferrara Candy Singles ........................................31
Fisher Peanuts ................................................................. 35
Glenwood Beef Jerky or Meat Sticks .................................. 33
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ............................................. 19
Heinz Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar .................................... 11
Heinz Tomato Ketchup ....................................................... 11
Hershey’s Syrup, Baking Chips or Reese’s Peanut Butter ..... 29
Hormel Spam .....................................................................5
Hunt’s Snack Pack ............................................................29
J-Basket Crunchy Furikake Topper ..................................... 39
Jell-O Pudding & Pie Filling ..............................................29
Kaimana Jerky Variety Pack .............................................. 33
King Arthur Baking Co. Flour............................................. 25
King’s Hawaiian Bread Rolls...............................................21
Kraft Shake ‘N Bake or Oven Fry Mix ...................................13
Krusteaz Pancake or Waffle Mix ........................................ 25
Lee Kum Kee Oyster Sauce ................................................ 39
Libby’s Vienna Sausage ......................................................5
Lindsay Ripe Black Olives....................................................9
Love’s Royal Hearth Bread .................................................21
Maseca Corn Masa Flour ......................................................9
Mrs. Cubbison’s Croutons .................................................. 25
Myojo Chukazanmai Japanese Style Noodles...................... 41
Ocean Spray Juice Drink ................................................... 23
Planters Cocktail Peanuts ................................................. 35
Post Cereal ...................................................................... 23
Real Coco Coconut Water .................................................. 19
Shirakiku Cooked Sticky Rice ............................................. 37
Shirakiku Tomoshiraga Somen Noodles ............................. 41
Simple Mills Crackers ........................................................ 33
Stacy’s Pita Chips ............................................................. 35
Star Olive Oil .....................................................................15
Stash Tea ..........................................................................17
Storck Werther’s, Reisen, Coffee Rio, 
Jelly Belly Jelly Beans or Mamba Magic Sticks .....................31
Swanson Chicken Broth ......................................................9
Wish-Bone Dressing ..........................................................13
Woodstock Organic Banana Water..................................... 19
Yuban Ground Coffee ........................................................17



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.


